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Wednesday–Monday, August 2–7 ............................. Pre-Planning for Teachers 
Tuesday, August 8 ..................................................... First Day of School for Students 
Monday, September 4 ................................................ Labor Day Holiday 
Monday-Tuesday, October 9-10 ................................ Staff and Student Holiday 
Wednesday, October 18 ............................................ Early Dismissal (Parent Conference/Professional Learning) 
Monday–Friday November 20–24 .............................. Thanksgiving Holidays 
Wednesday, December 20 ......................................... Early Dismissal for Students (P.M. workday for staff) 
Thursday, December 21–Tues, Jan. 2 ....................... Christmas Holidays for Students and Staff 
Wednesday, January 3 .............................................. Professional Learning Day for Staff Only 
Thursday, January 4 .................................................. Students Resume Classes after Christmas Holidays 
Monday, January 15 ................................................... Staff and Student Holiday (Martin Luther King Birthday) 
Thursday–Tuesday, February 15–20 ......................... Student Holiday 
Thursday-Friday, Feb. 15–16 ..................................... Professional Learning Days for Staff (No students) 
Monday-Tuesday, February 19-20 ............................. Staff Holiday 
Wednesday, March 7 ................................................. Early Dismissal (Parent Conference/Professional Learning)          
Friday, March 30 .............................................. Student Holiday/Staff Prof. Dev. OR Inclement Weather Make-up Day 
Monday–Friday, April 2-6 ........................................... Spring Holidays 
Friday, May 25 ........................................................... Early Dismissal (Last Day of School for Students 180 days) 
Monday, May 28 ......................................................... Memorial Day Holiday 
Tuesday-Wednesday, May 29–30 ............................. Post-Planning for Teachers 
Thursday, May 31 ...................................................... Makeup Post-Planning for Teachers 
 In case Inclement Weather Days are used 

 
 

Elementary Schools – Four 9-Week Grading Periods Middle Schools – Six 6-Week Grading Periods 
Progress Reports 

Issued 
Nine-Week 

Grading Period Ends Report Card Dates Grading Periods Six-Week 
Grading Period Ends 

Report Card/Progress 
Report Dates 

1st Thursday, Sept. 7 Friday, Oct. 6 Friday, Oct. 13 1st Friday, Sept. 15 Thursday, Sept. 21 
2nd Thursday, Nov. 9 Wednesday, Dec. 20 Friday, Jan. 5 2nd Friday, Oct. 27 Thursday, Nov. 2 
3rd Thursday, Feb. 1 Tuesday, March 13 Tuesday, March 20 3rd Wednesday, Dec. 20 Friday, Jan. 5 
4th Tuesday, April 24 Friday, May 25 End of Year 4th Friday, Feb. 9 Wednesday, Feb. 14 
    5th Friday, March 30 Thursday, Apr. 12 
    6th Friday, May 25 End of Year 

High Schools 

Semester Ends Progress Reports Issued Semester Report Cards 

1st Wednesday, Dec. 20 Thursday, Sept. 21 Friday, Jan. 5 
  Thursday, Nov. 2  
    
2nd Friday, May 25 Wednesday, Feb. 14 End of Year 
  Thursday, April 12  
    

 

Stay in touch! 
 
 

www.whitfield.k12.ga.us dashboard.whitfield.k12.ga.us 

facebook.com/WCSchools 

twitter.com/WCSchools 


